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102,4

3+369,00
                 

102,7

3+327,50
                 

PRZEKRÓJ CHARAKTERYSTYCZNY
                 

DROG - POL II s.c.
09-100 Płońsk
ul. Podmiejska 7
tel./fax: (0-23) 662-50-74
NIP 567-177-94-44

WSPÓŁPRACA: NR UPRAWNIEŃ: PODPIS:

NAZWA INWESTYCJI:

INWESTOR:

TYTUŁ RYSUNKU:

OPRACOWAŁ:

PROJEKTOWAŁ:

1:50

12.12.2007
PRZEKRÓJ CHARAKTERYSTYCZNY

NR UPRAWNIEŃ:

NR UPRAWNIEŃ:

PODPIS:

PODPIS:

DATA:

Rys. 

DROGOWA
GMINA PŁOŃSK

SKALA:

BRANŻA:

5.33

102,6

102,5

102,6
102,4

PŁOŃSK - SZEROMINEK - KLUCZEWO
PRZEBUDOWA DROGI W MIEJSCOWOŚCI 

102,96 102,915102,915102,855 102,8552%6% 2% 6%

W=0,15m²
Sw=0,10m

N=0,30m²
Sn=1,02m

6%2%6% 2% 102,865102,865 102,925 102,925102,97

Sn=2,23m
N=1,60m²

Sw=0,00m
W=0,00m²
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